maintenance of OFC in sections of 01(One) Block (Lakhpat) of Kachchh District of 
Gujarat State by RailTel on behalf of BBNL. 

Appx. Estimated Cost:- Rs. 1,59,85,603/-(Rupees One Crore Fifty Nine Lakh Eighty Five Thousands Six 
Hundred & Three Only.) 

EMD:- Rs. 2,38,810/-(Rupees Two Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Ten only) 

a) Sale of Tender Documents From 24.08.2018 
b) Pre-bid conference 15:00 hrs of 05.09.2018 
c) Closing of sale of Tender Documents up to 12:00 Hrs. 14.09.2018 
d) Receipt of tender documents. up to 15:00 Hrs. 14.09.2018 

e) Opening of tender documents.